
Name of Course:   AVI50319 Diploma of Aviation (Commercial Pilot Licence - Helicopter) Turbine Full Fee: $222,365

Delivery Location: Townsville VET Student Loan Limit: $78,967

Delivery Modes: Full-Time (12 Months)

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying Non concession Concession

Stage 1

AVIZ0006 Manage situational awareness in aircraft flight 29/06/2020 14/08/2020 29/01/2020 0.04 $505 NA NA

AVIF0029 Implement threat and error management strategies 29/06/2020 14/08/2020 29/01/2020 0.02 $316 NA NA

AVIF0026 Implement aviation risk management processes 29/06/2020 14/08/2020 29/01/2020 0.05 $632 NA NA

AVIF0027 Implement aviation fatigue risk management processes 29/06/2020 14/08/2020 29/01/2020 0.04 $505 NA NA

AVIF0035 Manage human factors in aviation operations 29/06/2020 14/08/2020 29/01/2020 0.02 $252 NA NA

AVIY0059 Control helicopter on the ground 29/06/2020 14/08/2020 29/01/2020 0.02 $2,168 NA NA

AVIY0062 Control helicopter in normal flight 29/06/2020 14/08/2020 29/01/2020 0.06 $2,673 NA NA

AVIY0048 Taxi Helicopter 29/06/2020 14/08/2020 29/01/2020 0.01 $2,106 NA NA

AVIY0060 Control Helicopter in hovering flight 29/06/2020 14/08/2020 29/01/2020 0.02 $6,001 NA NA

AVIY0061 Take off helicopter and approach to hover 29/06/2020 14/08/2020 29/01/2020 0.02 $9,833 NA NA

AVIE0006 Maintain aircraft radio communications 29/06/2020 14/08/2020 29/01/2020 0.02 $9,833 NA NA

AVIY0058 Manage aircraft fuel 29/06/2020 14/08/2020 29/01/2020 0.02 $252 NA NA

AVIW0029 Manage - pre and post flight actions 29/06/2020 14/08/2020 29/01/2020 0.04 $505 NA NA

AVIY0040 Apply aeronautical knowledge to aviation operations 29/06/2020 14/08/2020 29/01/2020 0.01 $189 NA NA

AVIY0034 Operate in controlled airspace 29/06/2020 14/08/2020 29/01/2020 0.04 $19,666 NA NA

AVIY0037 Operate at a controlled aerodrome 29/06/2020 14/08/2020 29/01/2020 0.04 $19,666 NA NA

Study Period:  July Enrolment



Name of Course:   AVI50319 Diploma of Aviation (Commercial Pilot Licence - Helicopter) Turbine Full Fee: $222,365

Delivery Location: Townsville VET Student Loan Limit: $78,967

Delivery Modes: Full-Time (12 Months)

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying Non concession Concession

Stage 2

AVIW0032 Operate and manage aircraft systems 29/06/2020 15/09/2020 29/01/2020 0.04 $10,085 NA NA

AVIF0033 Manage aircraft passengers and cargo 29/06/2020 15/09/2020 29/01/2020 0.04 $505 NA NA

AVIY0041 apply the principles of civil air law to aviation operations 29/06/2020 15/09/2020 29/01/2020 0.01 $189 NA NA

AVIO0017 Manage disruptive behaviour and unlawful interference with aviation 29/06/2020 15/09/2020 29/01/2020 0.02 $252 NA NA

AVIH0010 Plan a flight under visual flight rules 29/06/2020 15/09/2020 29/01/2020 0.02 $252 NA NA

AVIY0036 Operate at non-towered aerodromes 29/06/2020 15/09/2020 29/01/2020 0.04 $4,338 NA NA

AVIH0014 Navigate aircraft under visual flight rules 29/06/2020 15/09/2020 29/01/2020 0.13 $49,671 NA NA

AVIY0035 Operate in Class G airspace 29/06/2020 15/09/2020 29/01/2020 0.05 $14,045 NA NA

Stage 3

AVIY0064 Manage abnormal and emergency helicopter flight situations 29/06/2020 15/10/2020 29/01/2020 0.06 $29,499 NA NA

AVIY0063 Execute advanced helicopter manoeuvres and procedures 29/06/2020 15/10/2020 29/01/2020 0.06 $19,919 NA NA

AVIF0030 Manage safe flight operations 29/06/2020 15/10/2020 29/01/2020 0.03 $379 NA NA

AVIY0049 Operate helicopter at low level 29/06/2020 15/10/2020 29/01/2020 0.05 $10,212 NA NA

AVILIC0004 Licence to operate a commercial helicopter 29/06/2020 15/10/2020 29/01/2020 0.02 $7,917 NA NA

Study Period:  July Enrolment (Continued)



Name of Course:   AVI50319 Diploma of Aviation (Commercial Pilot Licence - Helicopter) Turbine Full Fee: $222,365

Delivery Location: Townsville VET Student Loan Limit: $78,967

Delivery Modes: Full-Time (12 Months)

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying Non concession Concession

Stage 1

AVIZ0006 Manage situational awareness in aircraft flight 28/09/2020 13/11/2020 19/03/2021 0.04 $505 NA NA

AVIF0029 Implement threat and error management strategies 28/09/2020 13/11/2020 19/03/2021 0.02 $316 NA NA

AVIF0026 Implement aviation risk management processes 28/09/2020 13/11/2020 19/03/2021 0.05 $632 NA NA

AVIF0027 Implement aviation fatigue risk management processes 28/09/2020 13/11/2020 19/03/2021 0.04 $505 NA NA

AVIF0035 Manage human factors in aviation operations 28/09/2020 13/11/2020 19/03/2021 0.02 $252 NA NA

AVIY0059 Control helicopter on the ground 28/09/2020 13/11/2020 19/03/2021 0.02 $2,168 NA NA

AVIY0062 Control helicopter in normal flight 28/09/2020 13/11/2020 19/03/2021 0.06 $2,673 NA NA

AVIY0048 Taxi Helicopter 28/09/2020 13/11/2020 19/03/2021 0.01 $2,106 NA NA

AVIY0060 Control Helicopter in hovering flight 28/09/2020 13/11/2020 19/03/2021 0.02 $6,001 NA NA

AVIY0061 Take off helicopter and approach to hover 28/09/2020 13/11/2020 19/03/2021 0.02 $9,833 NA NA

AVIE0006 Maintain aircraft radio communications 28/09/2020 13/11/2020 19/03/2021 0.02 $9,833 NA NA

AVIY0058 Manage aircraft fuel 28/09/2020 13/11/2020 19/03/2021 0.02 $252 NA NA

AVIW0029 Manage - pre and post flight actions 28/09/2020 13/11/2020 19/03/2021 0.04 $505 NA NA

AVIY0040 Apply aeronautical knowledge to aviation operations 28/09/2020 13/11/2020 19/03/2021 0.01 $189 NA NA

AVIY0034 Operate in controlled airspace 28/09/2020 13/11/2020 19/03/2021 0.04 $19,666 NA NA

AVIY0037 Operate at a controlled aerodrome 28/09/2020 13/11/2020 19/03/2021 0.04 $19,666 NA NA

Study Period:  October Enrolment



Name of Course:   AVI50319 Diploma of Aviation (Commercial Pilot Licence - Helicopter) Turbine Full Fee: $222,365

Delivery Location: Townsville VET Student Loan Limit: $78,967

Delivery Modes: Full-Time (12 Months)

Competency Code Unit of Study Name Start of Study Census Date Close of Study EFTSL Full Fee Paying Non concession Concession

Stage 2

AVIW0032 Operate and manage aircraft systems 28/09/2020 15/12/2020 19/03/2021 0.04 $10,085 NA NA

AVIF0033 Manage aircraft passengers and cargo 28/09/2020 15/12/2020 19/03/2021 0.04 $505 NA NA

AVIY0041 apply the principles of civil air law to aviation operations 28/09/2020 15/12/2020 19/03/2021 0.01 $189 NA NA

AVIO0017 Manage disruptive behaviour and unlawful interference with aviation 28/09/2020 15/12/2020 19/03/2021 0.02 $252 NA NA

AVIH0010 Plan a flight under visual flight rules 28/09/2020 15/12/2020 19/03/2021 0.02 $252 NA NA

AVIY0036 Operate at non-towered aerodromes 28/09/2020 15/12/2020 19/03/2021 0.04 $4,338 NA NA

AVIH0014 Navigate aircraft under visual flight rules 28/09/2020 15/12/2020 19/03/2021 0.13 $49,671 NA NA

AVIY0035 Operate in Class G airspace 28/09/2020 15/12/2020 19/03/2021 0.05 $14,045 NA NA

Stage 3

AVIY0064 Manage abnormal and emergency helicopter flight situations 28/09/2020 15/01/2021 19/03/2021 0.06 $29,499 NA NA

AVIY0063 Execute advanced helicopter manoeuvres and procedures 28/09/2020 15/01/2021 19/03/2021 0.06 $19,919 NA NA

AVIF0030 Manage safe flight operations 28/09/2020 15/01/2021 19/03/2021 0.03 $379 NA NA

AVIY0049 Operate helicopter at low level 28/09/2020 15/01/2021 19/03/2021 0.05 $10,212 NA NA

AVILIC0004 Licence to operate a commercial helicopter 28/09/2020 15/01/2021 19/03/2021 0.02 $7,917 NA NA

Study Period:  October Enrolment (Continued)


